
DZIEŃ MASA CIAŁA (g) DZIENNY PRZYROST MASY CIAŁA (g) KONWERSJA PASZY

0 42

1 56 14 0,232

2 72 16 0,417

3 89 17 0,573

4 109 20 0,679

5 131 22 0,773

6 157 26 0,841

7 185 28 0,902

8 215 30 0,958

9 247 32 1,012

10 283 36 1,053

11 321 38 1,097

12 364 43 1,126

13 412 48 1,150

14 465 53 1,165

15 524 59 1,177

16 586 62 1,191

17 651 65 1,206

18 719 68 1,221

19 790 71 1,235

20 865 75 1,250

21 943 78 1,264

22 1023 80 1,284

23 1104 81 1,303

24 1186 82 1,321

25 1269 83 1,337

26 1353 84 1,356

27 1438 85 1,373

28 1524 86 1,402

29 1613 89 1,423

30 1705 92 1,442

31 1799 94 1,460

32 1895 96 1,478

33 1993 98 1,496

34 2092 99 1,512

BROJLER COBB 500 – KURKI I KOGUTKI ŁĄCZNIE



DZIEŃ MASA CIAŁA (g) DZIENNY PRZYROST MASY CIAŁA (g) KONWERSJA PASZY

35 2191 99 1,530

36 2289 98 1,549

37 2386 97 1,568

38 2482 96 1,589

39 2577 95 1,610

40 2671 94 1,631

41 2764 93 1,653

42 2857 93 1,675

43 2950 93 1,697

44 3043 93 1,718

45 3136 93 1,739

46 3229 93 1,759

47 3322 93 1,779

48 3414 92 1,800

49 3506 92 1,819


